nnnnnnnnnnnnnn

eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee

oooooooooooooo

Tourism and Economic
Development in Asia
and Australasia

edited by
Frank M. Go
and |
Carson L. Jenkins

'1-I'
-
CASSELL

London and Washington



- Contents

List of figures v
List of tables vi
List of contributors ix
Acknowledgements X
Preface : A Xi

PART I Analysis of Tourism and Economic Development

1 Asian and Australasian dimensions of global tourism aevelopment 3
Frank M. Go

2 The projection of international tourist arrivals in East Asia and the
Pacific 35
Hailin Qu and Hanqin Qiu Zhang

3 Impacts of the development of international tourism in the Asian
region ' 48
Carson L. Jenkins

PART II Country Profiles

4 Australia: Consequences of the newly adopted pro-Asia
orientation 67
Tony Griffin and Simon Darcy

5 Brunei Darussalam: Sustainable tourism developmenf within an
Islamic cultural ethos 91
Tom Baum and Michael V. Conlin

6 China: Economic liberalization and tourism development - the
case of the People’s Republic of China 103
Carson L. Jenkins and Zhen-Hua Liu



iv

10

11

12

13

14

15

16.

17

Contents

Hong Kong: Political impact on tourism
Vincent C.S. Heung

Indonesia: The impact of regionalization
Geoffrey Wall

Japan: The characteristics of the inbound and outbound markets
Stephen Morris

Malaysia: Tourism in perspective
Zainab Khalifah and Shaharuddin Tahir

New Zealand: Tourism ~ the challenges of growth
Douglas G. Pearce and David G. Simmons

Philippines: The development of Philippine tourism in the post-
Marcos era
Ludwig G. Rieder

Singapore: Development of gateway tourism
Linda Low and Toh Mun Heng

South Korea: Interaction between inbound and outbound markets

Jong-yun Ahn and Stan McGahey
Taiwan: Carrying capacity in an industrializing country
Irene Vlitos Rowe

Thailand: The dynamic growth of Thai tourism
Lan Li and Wei Zhang

Vietnam: Tourism in an economy in transition
H. Leo Theuns

PART Il Looking Ahead

18

19

" Alternative paths to sustainable tourism: Problems, prospects,

panaceas and pipe-dreams
Tony Griffin and Nicolette Boele

Education and indigenization
Catherine Robinson and Jordan G. Yee

Index

123
138
150
176

197

222
237
255
273
286

304

321
338

369



