

Tourism and Economic Development in Asia and Australasia

Frank M. Go and Carson L. Jenkins



London and Washington

Contents

List	t of figures	v
List	t of tables	vi
List	t of contributors	ix
Acl	knowledgements	x
Pre	face	xi
PA	RT I Analysis of Tourism and Economic Development	
1	Asian and Australasian dimensions of global tourism development Frank M. Go	t 3
2	The projection of international tourist arrivals in East Asia and the Pacific Hailin Qu and Hanqin Qiu Zhang	35
3	Impacts of the development of international tourism in the Asian region Carson L. Jenkins	48
PA	RT II Country Profiles	
4	Australia: Consequences of the newly adopted pro-Asia orientation Tony Griffin and Simon Darcy	67
5	Brunei Darussalam: Sustainable tourism development within an Islamic cultural ethos Tom Baum and Michael V. Conlin	91
6	China: Economic liberalization and tourism development – the case of the People's Republic of China Carson L. Jenkins and Zhen-Hua Liu	103

1V	Contents	
7	Hong Kong: Political impact on tourism Vincent C.S. Heung	123
8	Indonesia: The impact of regionalization Geoffrey Wall	138
9	Japan: The characteristics of the inbound and outbound markets Stephen Morris	150
10	Malaysia: Tourism in perspective Zainab Khalifah and Shaharuddin Tahir	176
11	New Zealand: Tourism – the challenges of growth Douglas G. Pearce and David G. Simmons	197
12	Philippines: The development of Philippine tourism in the post- Marcos era Ludwig G. Rieder	222
13	Singapore: Development of gateway tourism Linda Low and Toh Mun Heng	237
14	South Korea: Interaction between inbound and outbound markets Jong-yun Ahn and Stan McGahey	255
15	Taiwan: Carrying capacity in an industrializing country Irene Vlitos Rowe	273
16.	Thailand: The dynamic growth of Thai tourism Lan Li and Wei Zhang	286
17	Vietnam: Tourism in an economy in transition H. Leo Theuns	304
PAI	RT III Looking Ahead	
18	Alternative paths to sustainable tourism: Problems, prospects, panaceas and pipe-dreams Tony Griffin and Nicolette Boele	321
19	Education and indigenization Catherine Robinson and Jordan G. Yee	338
Ind	ex	369

•